
Charles Melcher 10-A
3 soil 3
3 clay/rock 6 Start 4-9-14

22 lime 28 Finish 4-10-14
40 shale 68
9 lime 77

117 shale 194
48 lime 242
18 shale 260 set 20’ 7”
6 lime 266 ran 836’ of 2 ⅞ 

27 shale 293 cemented to surface 84 sxs
105 lime 398
177 shale 575
18 lime 593
64 shale 657
27 lime 684
21 shale 705
7 lime 712

19 shale 731
8 lime 739
9 shale 748
9 lime 757

18 shale 775
9 sandy shale 784 odor

35 Bkn sand 819 good show
4 Dk sand 823 show

18 shale 841 T.D.


